
Spring semester of 2023/2024 academic year

Barabanov Aleksey L.
Exam Schedule

Tue, 07 May 09:00 — 12:40 EXAM Industry Practice (scientific research, elementary particle physics and cosmology)
 B20-102  E-124a

Thu, 23 May 08:30 — 11:00 ATT Quantum Mechanics  B21-102  ДОТ
Thu, 23 May 08:30 — 11:00 ATT Quantum Mechanics  B21-102  K-414
Thu, 23 May 11:55 — 14:20 ATT  B22-102  A-205
Thu, 23 May 11:55 — 14:20 ATT  B22-102  ДОТ
Wed, 05 Jun 09:00 — 13:00 EXAM Quantum Mechanics  B21-102  ДОТ
Tue, 18 Jun 09:00 — 13:00 EXAM Quantum Mechanics  B21-105  ДОТ
Wed, 19 Jun 09:00 — 13:00 EXAM  B22-103, B22-161  ДОТ
Thu, 20 Jun 09:00 — 13:00 EXAM  B22-101, B22-111  ДОТ
Fri, 21 Jun 09:00 — 13:00 EXAM  B22-102  ДОТ
Mon, 24 Jun 09:00 — 13:00 EXAM Quantum Mechanics  B21-104  ДОТ
Tue, 25 Jun 09:00 — 13:00 EXAM  B22-104  ДОТ
Wed, 26 Jun 09:00 — 13:00 EXAM  B22-105  ДОТ


